
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1083304009020000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 3,660

CAMA #: 108 33 0 40 09 020 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

BARR00573
BARRON, JULIO

    

Owner: BARRON, JULIO Legal:  WOODLAND AVE BLK A LOT 9 ELLIS REPLAT OF PART OF 
VICTORY PLACEADD

TURRUBIARTES, RAQUEL

TURRUBIARTES, RAQUEL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 927173

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 266.74 266.74 533.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202425761-5 04/06/2021

0.00 358.19

04/06/2021

0.00

1 266.74

0.00

0.00

84.34

7.11

**********

273.85

Julio Barron

202567519-3 02/07/2022

0.00 301.70

02/07/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

266.74

0.00

34.96

**********

301.70

Raquel 
Turrubiartes

Grand Totals 266.74 266.74 42.07 575.55

0.00 659.89 0.00 0.00 84.34

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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